44                                      Grand Total         

Tax Rate          Taxable Amt.         IGST  Amt.            Total Tax 
Zero Rates     25,600.00 -- 0.00 

Rupees :-  Twenty five thousand six hundred 

Bank details    : Harjinder Bhagat 
Account No.30774261458 IFSC SBIN0001290 

Terms & Conditions                                                                               
E.&.O.E 
1.Goods once sold wil not be taken back. 
2. Interest @ 18% p.a will be charged if the payment